
TAXAND CONTACTSTAXAND CONTACTS

Taxand provides high quality, tax advice worldwide with more than 2,000 leading 
tax advisors in nearly 50 countries. For all your general enquiries, please contact 
your nearest key Taxand advisor:

ARGENTINA
Matias Olivero Vila
T. +54 11 5 288 2308 
E. matias.olivero.vila@bfmyl.com

AUSTRIA
Herta Vanas
T. +43 1533 86 33 800
E. herta.vanas@taxand.at

BELGIUM
Geert De Neef
T. +32 2 787 91 11
E. geert.deneef@abtaxand.com

BRAZIL
Deborah Bacellar
T. +55 21 2114 7603
E. dba@bmatax.com.br

CANADA
Ash Gupta
T. +1 416 369 7366
E. ash.gupta@gowlings.com

CHILE
Fernando Barros
T. +56 2 378 8907
E. fbarros@bye.cl

CHINA
Dennis Xu
T. +86 21 6447 7878 ext 506
E. dennis.xu@hendersen.com

COLOMBIA
Mauricio Pineros
T. +571 31 92 900 ext. 921
E. mpineros@gpzlegal.com

CURACAO
Peter Muller
T. +59 99 737 4916
E. peter.muller@taxandcuracao.com

CYPRUS
Chris Damianou 
T. +357 22 699 222 
E. chris.damianou@eurofast.eu

DENMARK
Anders Oreby Hansen
T. +45 72273602
E. aoh@bechbruun.com

FINLAND
Janne Juusela
T. +358 9 6153 3431
E. janne.juusela@borenius.com

FRANCE
Frederic Donnedieu de Vabres 
T. +33 1 70 38 88 01
E. frederic.donnedieu@arsene-taxand.com 

GERMANY
Ulrich Siegemund
T. +49 6196 5921 6364
E. ulrich.siegemund@luther-lawfi rm.com

GREECE
Yerassimos C. Yannopoulos
T. +30 210 69 67 000
E. y.yannopoulos@zeya.com

HUNGARY
Arne Gobert
T. +36 1 270 9900
E. arne.gobert@luther-lawfi rm.com

INDIA
Gokul Chaudhri
T. +91 124 339 5040
E. gokul.chaudhri@bmradvisors.com

INDONESIA
Prijohandojo Kristanto
T. +62 21 835 6363
E. prijohandojo@pbtaxand.com

IRELAND
Martin Phelan
T. +353 1 6395 139
E. martin.phelan@williamfry.ie 

ITALY
Alfredo Fossati
T. +39 02 726 0591
E. afossati@fantozzieassociati.it

JAPAN
Eiki Kawakami
T. +81 3 3222 1401
E. e-kawakami@kojimalaw.jp

KOREA
Stephan Kim
T. +82 2 2112 1144
E. sekim@sojong.com

LUXEMBOURG
Keith O’Donnell
T. +352 2694 0257
E. keith.odonnell@atoz.lu

MALAYSIA
Veerinderjeet Singh 
T. +603 2032 2799
E. vs@taxand.com.my

MALTA
Walter Cutajar
T. +356 2730 0045
E. walter.cutajar@avanzia.com.mt

MAURITIUS
Gyaneshwarnath (Gary) Gowrea 
T. +230 405 2002
E. gary.gowrea@cimtaxservices.mu

MEXICO
Manuel Tamez
T. +52 55 5201 7403
E. mtamez@macf.com.mx

www.taxand.comQuality tax advice, globally
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NETHERLANDS
Roelof Vos
T. +31 20 301 66 33
E. roelof.vos@vmwtaxand.nl

NORWAY
Harald Johannessen
T. +47 23 11 65 00
E. h.johannessen@selmer.no

PAKISTAN
Ikram-ul-Haq
T. +9242 530 0721
E. ikram@huzaimaikram.com

PANAMA
Luis Martinez
T. +58 212 750 0095
E. lmartinez@taxand.com.ve

PERU
Rocio Liu
T. +511 610 4747
E. rliu@mafi rma.com.pe

PHILIPPINES 
Sera� n U. Salvador, Jr.
T. +632 811 25 00 
E. susalvador@salvadorlaw.com 

POLAND
Andrzej Puncewicz
T. +48 22 324 5949
E. andrzej.puncewicz@taxand.pl

PORTUGAL
Miguel C. Reis
T. +351 266 158 861
E. miguel.c.reis@garrigues.com

PUERTO RICO
Juan Zaragoza
T. +1 787 999 4400
E. jzaragoza@zatax.com

ROMANIA
Angela Rosca
T. +40 21 316 0645
E. angela.rosca@taxhouse.ro

RUSSIA
Andrey Tereschenko 
T. +7 495 967 00 07
E. a.tereschenko@pgplaw.ru

SINGAPORE
Leon Kwong Wing
T. +65 6238 3018
E. leonkwongwing@khattarwong.com 

SPAIN
Ricardo Gomez
T. +34 91 514 52 00
E. ricardo.gomez@garrigues.com 

SWEDEN
Claes Nordmark
T. +46 522 441 41
E. claes.nordmark@skeppsbronskatt.se

SWITZERLAND
David Ryser
T. +41 44 215 77 04
E. david.ryser@taxpartner.ch

THAILAND
Hatasakdi Na Pombejra 
T. +66 2632 1800 ext. 111
E. hatasakdi.np@hnpcounsel.com

TURKEY
Saban Erdikler
T. +90 212 337 00 00
E. saban.erdikler@erdikler.comE. saban.erdikler@erdikler.comE. saban.erdikler@erdikler.com

UK
David Pert
T. +44 207 715 5208T. +44 207 715 5208T. +44 207 715 5208
E. dpert@alvarezandmarsal.comE. dpert@alvarezandmarsal.comE. dpert@alvarezandmarsal.com

UKRAINE
Vladimir Didenko
T. +380 44 492 8282 
E. vdidenko@magisters.com

USA
Bob Lowe
T. +1 212 328 8721
E. blowe@alvarezandmarsal.com

VENEZUELA
Manuel Candal
T. +58 212 750 00 95 ext 101
E. mcandal@taxand.com.ve

www.taxand.comQuality tax advice, globally

ABOUT TAXAND
Taxand provides high quality, integrated tax advice worldwide. Our tax professionals, nearly 
400 tax partners and over 2,000 tax advisors in nearly 50 countries—grasp both the � ne points 
of tax and the broader strategic implications, helping you mitigate risk, manage your tax burden 
and drive the performance of your business.

We’re passionate about tax. We collaborate and share knowledge, capitalising on our collective 
expertise to provide you with high quality, tailored advice that helps relieve the pressures 
associated with making complex tax decisions.

We’re also independent—ensuring that you adhere both to best practice and to tax law and 
that we remain free from time-consuming audit-based con� ict checks. This enables us to 
deliver practical advice, responsively.

Visit www.taxand.com to access more than 2,000 leading Taxand advisors across nearly 
50 countries.
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